
Obagi Medical Hydrate

Obagi Medical Hydrate Luxe

Obagi Medical Elastiderm Facial Serum

Obagi Medical Elastiderm Eye Serum

Obagi Medical Rebalance Skin Barrier

Obagi Medical Hydrate Light Weightless Gel Cream

Obagi Medical 360 Hydra Factor

Obagi Medical 360 Retinol 0.5%

Obagi Medical Clenziderm Pore Therapy Salicylic Acid 2%

Obagi Medical Clenziderm Daily Care Foaming Cleanser

Salicylic Acid 2%

Obagi Medical Tretinoin Cream 0.025%

Obagi Medical Tretinoin Cream 0.05%

Obagi Medical Tretinoin Cream 0.1%

Obagi Medical Tretinoin Gel 0.05%

Obagi Professional C Serum 20%

Obagi Professional C Serum 15%

Obagi C-Cleansing Gel with Vit C 180ml

Obagi C-C Therapy Night Cream

Obagi C-Clarifying Serum Normal to Dry Skin

Obagi C-Clarifying Serum Normal to Dry Skin

Obagi C-Clarifying Serum Skin Brightening Serum
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  £60.00

£65.00

£95.00

£100.00

£86.00

£40.00

£65.00

£60.00

£51.00

£47.00

£95.00

£105.00

£105.00

£100.00

£100.00

£90.00

£42.00

£95.00

£95.00

£95.00

£105.00


