Aestha Clinic

PRICE LIST

OBAGI MEDICAL PRODUCTS

	Obagi	Medical Hydrate	£60.00
	Obagi	Medical Hydrate Luxe	£65.00
	Obagi	Medical Elastiderm Facial Serum	£95.00
	Obagi	Medical Elastiderm Eye Serum	£100.00
	Obagi	Medical Rebalance Skin Barrier	£86.00
	Obagi	Medical Hydrate Light Weightless Gel Cream	£40.00
	Obagi	Medical 360 Hydra Factor	£65.00
	Obagi	Medical 360 Retinol 0.5%	£60.00
	Obagi	Medical Clenziderm Pore Therapy Salicylic Acid 2%	£51.00
	Obagi	Medical Clenziderm Daily Care Foaming Cleanser	
	Salicy	ic Acid 2%	£47.00
	Obagi	Medical Tretinoin Cream 0.025%	£95.00
	Obagi	Medical Tretinoin Cream 0.05%	£105.00
	Obagi	Medical Tretinoin Cream 0.1%	£105.00
	Obagi	Medical Tretinoin Gel 0.05%	£100.00
	Obagi	Professional C Serum 20%	£100.00
	Obagi	Professional C Serum 15%	£90.00
	Obagi	C-Cleansing Gel with Vit C 180ml	£42.00
	Obagi	C-C Therapy Night Cream	£95.00
	Obagi	C-Clarifying Serum Normal to Dry Skin	£95.00
	Obagi	C-Clarifying Serum Normal to Dry Skin	£95.00
	Obagi	C-Clarifying Serum Skin Brightening Serum	£105.00